
June 6, 2024 
1pm 

Sign-in for mandatory Zoom pre-submittal meeting for: 
Project No: 6353.93; A/E Consultant Services for the Design of a BioPark - Children’s Fantasy Garden 
Renovations 

Kim Altmire kraltmire@bpce.com    

Noreen Kramme nkramme@plandcollab.com  

Richard Pham pham@bakerad.com  

Brandon Gibson bgibson@cabq.gov  

Srdan Kalajdzic skalajdzic@designgroupnm.com  

Megan Clermont mclermont@clrdesign.com  

Courtney McKelvey courtneym@dpsdesign.org  

Jason Holubiak  j.holubiak@smpcarchitects.com  

Shreya Bhaskare shreya@samsterlingarchitecture.com 

Laura Anderson Landerson@studioswarch.com 

Megan Mickey MMickey@studioswarch.com  

Shasta Meehan smeehan@sites-sw.com  

Dave Edwards d.edwards@smpcarchitects.com  

Steven Mattern SMattern@studioswarch.com  

Marisa Ortiz marisaortiz@cabq.gov  

Charlotte  Rose Levine clevine@bpce.com  

Kristina Werenko kwerenko@plandcollab.com  

Thomas Tomlinson ttomlinson@cabq.gov   
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